TYPE

Charge
Charge
Charge

Charge

Jun 16, 2020

Jun 16, 2020

Jun 16, 2020

NET
$28.23
$37.74
$23.47

$4.45

AMOUNT
$30.00
$40.00
$25.00

$5.00

FEE
($1.77)
(52.26)
($1.53)

($0.55)

Payment from

Payment from

Payment from

UsD

usD

usD

usD

Total Gross; $220

_ Completed $50.00 USD -%$1.75 $48.25
- Completed $20.00 USD -$0.88 $19.12

DESCRIPTION

Help Me Mail Joshua Brown's Portrait

Help Me Mail Joshua Brown's Portrait

Help Me Mail Joshua Brown's Portrait: $25.00 -

Help Me Mail Joshua Brown's Portrait

Total Net after fees: $209.51

Packaging and shipping total: $128.98

(See receipt screenshot below)

Remaining amount: $80.53

The remaining dollar amount will be applied toward the next
artwork to be mailed and/or help cover costs for supplies to create new
Dreams of Justice artworks.



The URE-Store - #1320
2753 E. Broadway Rd.
Ste. 101
Mesa, A/ 85204
(480) 962-8616

06/27/20 10:28 AM

We are the one stop for all your
shipping, postal and business needs.

Thark you for visiting the UPS Store,
See us for all your printing needs.
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