	Jun 16, 2020			Payme	ent from	Completed	\$50.00 USD	-\$1.75	\$48.25
	Jun	16, 2020		Payme	ent from	Completed	\$50.00 USD	-\$1.75	\$48.25
	Jun 16, 2020		Payme	ent from	Completed	\$20.00 USD	-\$0.88	\$19.12	
ТҮРЕ	NET	AMOUNT	FEE		DESCRIPTION				
Charge	\$28.23	\$30.00	(\$1.77)	USD	Help Me Mail Joshua Brown's Port	rait			
Charge	\$37.74	\$40.00	(\$2.26)	USD	Help Me Mail Joshua Brown's Port	rait ·			
Charge	\$23.47	\$25.00	(\$1.53)	USD	Help Me Mail Joshua Brown's Port	rait: \$25.00 -			
Charge	\$4.45	\$5.00	(\$ 0.55)	USD	Help Me Mail Joshua Brown's Port	rait -			

Total Gross: \$220

Total Net after fees: \$209.51

Packaging and shipping total: \$128.98 (See receipt screenshot below)

Remaining amount: \$80.53

The remaining dollar amount will be applied toward the next artwork to be mailed and/or help cover costs for supplies to create new Dreams of Justice artworks.

